
Time Class Teacher

Pre-School Ballet

Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 5)

Grade 1 Ballet (Yr 3)

NEW Primary Modern

Jazz Level 2 (Yr 4/5)
NEW Junior PBT (Year 1/2/3)

Grade 5 Modern

Grade 5 Ballet

Acro Level 2-4
Inter Foundation Ballet

Inter Modern

Grade 6 Ballet

Grade 7 Ballet




1:50-2:30

3:45-4:25

3:45-4:25

3:45-4:25

4:30-5:10

4:30-5:10

5:10-5:50

5:10-5:50

5:10-5:50

5:50-6:50

5:50-6:50

6:50-8:10

6:50-8:10

A U T U M N  T E R M  2 0 2 2

Timetable

M O N D A Y
Room

Miss Izzy

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy 

Miss Georgie

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy

Miss Georgie

Miss Jo/Izzy

Miss Jasmine

Miss Jo 

Miss Georgie

Miss Izzy 

Miss Jo

Coffee Lounge

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Upstairs Studio

Upstairs Studio

Main Studio

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Upstairs studio

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio



Time Class

Year 1 Ballet

Year 1 Acro

Acro Minis Level 2-4

Grade 4 ballet

Grade 2 Tap

Tumbling Juniors

Acro Juniors Level 3-5

Upstairs Studio 

Upstairs Studio

Main Studio

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Main Studio

3:45-4:25

4:25-5:05

4:25-5:05

5:10-5:50

5:10-5:50

5:50-6:50

6:50-7:50

T U E S D A Y

Year R Ballet & Acro Combo

Level 1-2 Acro

Level 1 Jazz (Yr 2-3)

Grade 5 Ballet (Yr 8)

Grade 4 Ballet

Grade 6

Level 4 Jazz (Yr 7/8)

Intermediate Ballet

Stretch and Strengthen

Senior Jazz tech & choreo

Miss Izzy

Miss Jo
Miss Jasmine

Miss Jasmine

Miss Jo

Miss Jo

Miss Jasmine

Miss Jo

Miss Jasmine

Miss Jasmine

Main Studio 

Upstairs Studio

Coffee Lounge

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

3:45-4:45

3:45-4:25

4:30-5:10

5:10-5:50

5:10-5:50

5:50-6:30

5:50-6:30

6:30-7:30

6:30-7:30

7:30-8:30

Time Class Teacher Room
W E D N E S D A Y

Miss Izzy

Miss Izzy

Miss Jasmine

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy

Miss Jasmine

Miss Jasmine

Teacher Room

Baby Ballet

Adult Ballet

Miss Jo

Miss Jo

Coffee Lounge

Coffee Lounge

9:45-10:15

10:30-11:15

Time Class Teacher Room
T H U R S D A Y



Pre-School Ballet

Grade 1 Ballet (Yr 4)

Jazz Level 3 (Yr 6)

Primary 2 Ballet (Yr 2)

Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 6)

Level 1-3 Acro

Grade 2 Modern

Grade 6 Ballet

Grade 4 Modern

Acro Minis Level 2-4

Grade 3 Tap

Jazz Level 4

Adult Ballet

Acro Juniors Level 3-6

Miss Jo

Miss Jo

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy

Miss Jo

Miss Izzy

Miss Georgie

Miss Jo

Miss Georgie

Miss Jasmine

Miss Georgie

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy

Miss Jasmine

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Upstairs Studio

Main Studio

Upstairs Studio

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Upstairs studio

Coffee Lounge

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

1:50-2:30

3:45-4:25

3:45-4:25

3:45-4:25

4:30-5:10

4:25-5:05

4:30-5:10

5:10-6:10

5:10-5:50

5:15-5:55

6-6:40

6:10-7:10

7-7:45

7:10-8:10

Time Class Teacher Room
T H U R S D A Y  C O N T I N U E D

Pre-School Acro

Level 1-3 Acro

Acro Level 2-3

PBT (Previously Monday)

Contemporary

Acro juniors Level 3-5

PBT (No Change)

Festival Juniors

Senior PBT

Contortion

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy

Miss Jo

Miss Izzy

Miss Jo

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy

Miss Jasmine

Coffee Lounge

Upstairs studio

Upstairs Studio

Coffee Lounge

Upstairs Studio

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Upstairs Studio

Main Studio

Main Studio

1:50-2:30

3:45-4:25

4:25-5:05

4:25-5:05

5:05-6:05

5:05-6:05

5:05-5:45

6:05-7:30

6:05-7:05

7:30-8:30

Time Class Teacher Room

F R I D A Y



Grade 6 Ballet

Grade 7 Ballet

 Primary Tap

Grade 5 Ballet

Grade 1 Ballet

Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 6)

21 & Under Festival Team

Grade 1 Ballet (Yr 4)

Grade 1 Tap

Acro Team

Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 5)

Year R Combo Class 

Primary 1 Ballet (Yr 1)

14 & Under Festival Team

Acro Minis

Inter Tumbling

Miss Jo

Miss Jo

Miss Izzy

Miss Jo

Miss Izzy

Miss Jo

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy

Miss Izzy

Miss Jasmine

Miss Jo

Miss Izzy

Miss Izzy

Miss Jasmine

Miss Izzy 

Miss Jasmine

Main Studio

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Coffee Lounge

Upstairs Studio

Coffee Lounge

Coffee Lounge

Upstairs Studio

Coffee Lounge

Main Studio

Coffee Lounge

Upstairs Studio

Coffee Lounge

Upstairs Studio

8:30-9:10

9:10-10:10

9:40-10:20

10:10-10:50

10:20-11

11-11:40

11:30-12:30

11:40-12:20

12:20-1

12:30-3

1-1:40

1-2

2:45-3:25

3-4:30

3:25-4:05

4:30-5:30

S A T U R D A Y
Time Class Teacher Room


