

#### MONDAY

Time	Class	Teacher	Room
1:50-2:30	Pre-School Ballet	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
3:45-4:25	Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 5)	Miss Jasmine	Coffee Lounge
3:45-4:25	Grade 1 Ballet (Yr 3)	Miss Izzy	Main Studio
3:45-4:25	NEW Primary Modern	Miss Georgie	Upstairs Studio
4:30-5:10	Jazz Level 2 (Yr 4/5)	Miss Jasmine	Upstairs Studio
4:30-5:10	NEW Junior PBT (Year 1/2/3)	Miss Izzy	Main Studio
5:10-5:50	Grade 5 Modern	Miss Georgie	Main Studio
5:10-5:50	Grade 5 Ballet	Miss Jo/Izzy	Coffee Lounge
5:10-5:50	Acro Level 2-4	Miss Jasmine	Upstairs studio
5:50-6:50	Inter Foundation Ballet	Miss Jo	Main Studio
5:50-6:50	Inter Modern	Miss Georgie	Coffee Lounge
6:50-8:10	Grade 6 Ballet	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
6:50-8:10	Grade 7 Ballet	Miss Jo	Main Studio

### TUESDAY

Time	Class	Teacher	Room
3:45-4:25	Year 1 Ballet	Miss Izzy	Upstairs Studio
4:25-5:05	Year 1 Acro	Miss Izzy	Upstairs Studio
4:25-5:05	Acro Minis Level 2-4	Miss Jasmine	Main Studio
5:10-5:50	Grade 4 ballet	Miss Jasmine	Main Studio
5:10-5:50	Grade 2 Tap	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
5:50-6:50	Tumbling Juniors	Miss Jasmine	Main Studio
6:50-7:50	Acro Juniors Level 3-5	Miss Jasmine	Main Studio

#### WEDNESDAY

Time	Class	Teacher	Room
3:45-4:45	Year R Ballet & Acro Combo	Miss Izzy	Main Studio
3:45-4:25	Level 1-2 Acro	Miss Jo	Upstairs Studio
4:30-5:10	Level 1 Jazz (Yr 2-3)	Miss Jasmine	Coffee Lounge
5:10-5:50	Grade 5 Ballet (Yr 8)	Miss Jasmine	Coffee Lounge
5:10-5:50	Grade 4 Ballet	Miss Jo	Main Studio
5:50-6:30	Grade 6	Miss Jo	Coffee Lounge
5:50-6:30	Level 4 Jazz (Yr 7/8)	Miss Jasmine	Main Studio
6:30-7:30	Intermediate Ballet	Miss Jo	Main Studio
6:30-7:30	Stretch and Strengthen	Miss Jasmine	Coffee Lounge
7:30-8:30	Senior Jazz tech & choreo	Miss Jasmine	Main Studio

### THURSDAY

Time	Class	Teacher	Room
9:45-10:15	Baby Ballet	Miss Jo	Coffee Lounge
10:30-11:15	Adult Ballet	Miss Jo	Coffee Lounge

# THURSDAY CONTINUED

Time	Class	Teacher	Room
1:50-2:30	Pre-School Ballet	Miss Jo	Coffee Lounge
3:45-4:25	Grade 1 Ballet (Yr 4)	Miss Jo	Main Studio
3:45-4:25	Jazz Level 3 (Yr 6)	Miss Jasmine	Coffee Lounge
3:45-4:25	Primary 2 Ballet (Yr 2)	Miss Izzy	Upstairs Studio
4:30-5:10	Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 6)	Miss Jo	Main Studio
4:25-5:05	Level 1-3 Acro	Miss Izzy	Upstairs Studio
4:30-5:10	Grade 2 Modern	Miss Georgie	Coffee Lounge
5:10-6:10	Grade 6 Ballet	Miss Jo	Main Studio
5:10-5:50	Grade 4 Modern	Miss Georgie	Upstairs studio
5:15-5:55	Acro Minis Level 2-4	Miss Jasmine	Coffee Lounge
6-6:40	Grade 3 Tap	Miss Georgie	Coffee Lounge
6:10-7:10	Jazz Level 4	Miss Jasmine	Main Studio
7-7:45	Adult Ballet	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
7:10-8:10	Acro Juniors Level 3-6	Miss Jasmine	Main Studio

# FRIDAY

Time	Class	Teacher	Room
1:50-2:30	Pre-School Acro	Miss Jasmine	Coffee Lounge
3:45-4:25	Level 1-3 Acro	Miss Izzy	Upstairs studio
4:25-5:05	Acro Level 2-3	Miss Jo	Upstairs Studio
4:25-5:05	PBT (Previously Monday)	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
5:05-6:05	Contemporary	Miss Jo	Upstairs Studio
5:05-6:05	Acro juniors Level 3-5	Miss Jasmine	Coffee Lounge
5:05-5:45	PBT (No Change)	Miss Izzy	Main Studio
6:05-7:30	Festival Juniors	Miss Jasmine	Upstairs Studio
6:05-7:05	Senior PBT	Miss Izzy	Main Studio
7:30-8:30	Contortion	Miss Jasmine	Main Studio

## SATURDAY

Time	Class	Teacher	Room
8:30-9:10	Grade 6 Ballet	Miss Jo	Main Studio
9:10-10:10	Grade 7 Ballet	Miss Jo	Main Studio
9:40-10:20	Primary Tap	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
10:10-10:50	Grade 5 Ballet	Miss Jo	Main Studio
10:20-11	Grade 1 Ballet	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
11-11:40	Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 6)	Miss Jo	Coffee Lounge
11:30-12:30	21 & Under Festival Team	Miss Jasmine	Upstairs Studio
11:40-12:20	Grade 1 Ballet (Yr 4)	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
12:20-1	Grade 1 Tap	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
12:30-3	Acro Team	Miss Jasmine	Upstairs Studio
1-1:40	Grade 2 Ballet (Yr 5)	Miss Jo	Coffee Lounge
1-2	Year R Combo Class	Miss Izzy	Main Studio
2:45-3:25	Primary 1 Ballet (Yr 1)	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
3-4:30	14 & Under Festival Team	Miss Jasmine	Upstairs Studio
3:25-4:05	Acro Minis	Miss Izzy	Coffee Lounge
4:30-5:30	Inter Tumbling	Miss Jasmine	Upstairs Studio

